VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
| CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT NAME: 2013 SEWER CLEANING AND TELEVISING PROJECT
PRGJECT NO.: RM PROG 05 & 14

LOCATION: Various CHANGE ORDER: 1
CONTRACTOR:  Chicagoland Trenchless Rehab Inc DATE: 7/2/2013
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: This is a change order to bring up the award of the contract up to the
budget amount

ORIGINAL CONTRACT BUDGET AMOUNT: [1] $77,884.52
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: [2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) [3] $77,894.52
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] $27,105.99
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3i+[4]) [5] $105,000.51
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) $27,105.99

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPRQOVAL) N/A

BUDGET ESTIMATE: $105,000.00

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $105,000.00

OMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

N le, 87//5%3D t
7'5‘-4? Approved y . l' | g/ f

dntractor («810Kor25%)  \fjllage Mangager Date
M /¢ %M 7/ /)’ Approved BM 78['5 IB

Village Ermgineer Date  (310Ker2s%) )| /ﬁe President Date
EZ ~/ ?/5’/5 Aﬁest:_ﬁ_//(/f\— M% 37/5’ /2

T

Director Date Village Clerk ” Date
Yuly3
iétantbirector of Finance Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds,
permits, insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.




2013 SEWER CLEANING AND TELEVISING PROJECT

RM PROG 05 & 14

71212013

CHANGE ORDER # 1
Increase or Proposed Total
Original | Decrease in Contract
[tem Unit | Quantity | Quantities Unit Price Quantities Total

Televising of 8" to 12" Sewers LF 8500 5823 $1.33 14323 $7,744.59
Heavy Cleaning of 8" to 12" Sewers LF 2294 4280 $2.08 6574 $8,902.40
Heavy Cleaning of 15" to 24" Sewers LF 1000 2500 $2.53 3500 $6,325.00
Heavy Cleaning of 27" to 33" Sewers LF 300 1060 $3.90 1360 $4,134.00
0 $0.00
Total Value of Change Order  $27.105.99




